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Probate

Case Number Court Status

412249 All -All
File Date (From) File Date (To)

MM/DD/YYYY i3] MM/DD/YYYY 33 SEARCH CLEAR
o Party © Attorney © Company
Last Name First Name Middle Name
File Date (From) File Date (To)

MM/DD/YYYY 55| MM/DD/YYYY i SEARCH CLEAR

32 Record(s) Found.
Case File Date Type Desc Subtype Style Status Judge Court View
All
412249-402 02/09/2015 ANCILLARY (LAWSUITS Open CHRISTINE 4 Parties
CASES) - BUTTS
CONVERSION
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Event
Date

10/08/2018

02/18/2015

02/17/2015

02/17/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

Event Desc

Plea in Abatement

RECEIPT
Electronic Filing Fee

Misc. Notice

RECEIPT

Electronic Filing Fee
RECEIPT

RECEIPT

RECEIPT

Electronic Filing Fee
Application for Continuance
Instrument Over 25 Pages
Electronic Filing Fee

Misc. Notice

Electronic Filing Fee

Demand for a Jury

https://www.cclerk.hctx.net/applications/websearch/CourtSearch_R.aspx?1D=5rboVfNJYS8...

Comments

Verified Plea in Abatement

CHANGE OF NAME AND ADDRESS Film  Misc. Notice

code number PBT-2015-56703

Pgs
2018-10-08 Verified Plea in o5
Abatement.pdf
2
Application for Continuance 5
Misc. Notice 51

NOTICE OF FILING OF INJUNCTION

AND REPORT OF MASTER Film code
number PBT-2015-50259
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02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/11/2015

02/11/2015

02/11/2015

02/11/2015

02/10/2015

02/10/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

Amended

RECEIPT

Electronic Filing Fee
Notice of Hearing
RECEIPT

Attorney Assigned
Electronic Filing Fee

Amended

Receipts

Misc. Notice

Receipts

Application for Continuance

https://www.cclerk.hctx.net/applications/websearch/CourtSearch_R.aspx?1D=5rboVfNJYS8...

PLAINTIFF'S SECOND AMENDED

PETITION Film code number
PBT-2015-49977

NOTICE OF FILING OF PLAINTIFFS
FIRST AMENDED PETITION Film code

number PBT-2015-47716

RECEIPT# 1166586 CHARGED $27.00
FOR ENVELOPE NUMBER 40506979
Film code number PBT-2015-47634

NOTICE OF FILING OF INJUNCTION
AND REPORT OF MASTER FILED
PREVIOUSLY ON 2/6/15 Film code

number PBT-2015-47630

RECEIPT #1166892 CHARGE THE
AMOUNT OF $4.00 FOR ENVELOPE

NUMBER 4081121

Amended 8
Notice of Hearing 2
Amended 12
Receipts 1
Misc. Notice 51
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02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

Receipts

Motion Pertaining to Lawsuits Only
(Indep.)

Folder Created

Case Initiated Application (OCA)

https://www.cclerk.hctx.net/applications/websearch/CourtSearch_R.aspx?1D=5rboVfNJYS8...

RECEIPT #1166739 CHARGED $182.00
FOR ENVELOPE #4075218 Film code
number PBT-2015-47611

NOTICE OF FILING OF PLAINTIFF'S
ORIGINAL PETITION Film code number
PBT-2015-47608

Receipts

Motion Pertaining to Lawsuits
Only (Indep.)

601

10/23/2018, 6:19 PM



